Date:05/02/2024 Saffron Walden Town Council . Page 1

Time: 10:43 ‘ Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2024 User: DB

for Cashbook 1 - Bank Accounts

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Lioyds Current Account 31/01/2024 50,000.00
30 Day Account 31/01/2024 748,760.32
798,760.32
Unpresented Payments (Minus) ' Amount
09/08/2023 008000 TrawlermanChippy Summer Evernits © 295.00
295.00
798,465.32

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

23/01/2024 502256a . 70.00
' 70.00
798,535.32
Balance per Cash Book is - 798,535.32
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- 0.00
Adjustments to Recongciliation
141172019 0.00
0.00
Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NaME e Signed Date i
Signatory 2



215124, 2:50 PM Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK 5?"\\

Business Account Statement Printed: 05 February 2024

Saffron Walden Town Cou:
Town Hell

Market Street

Saffron Waiden

Essex

CB10 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 69089.

Date Description Type In (£) Out(£)  Balance (£)

31 Jan 24 FROM TFR 15093.90 50000.00
31Jan 24 THOMAS HUNT HUNT-LWR27A 00153425632GKWNPZT  FPI 7.09 34006.10
090129 10 31JAN24 15:07
31 Jan 24 502271 DEP 11880 33999.01
31 Jan 24 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDMS FPI 908.50 33880.21
31 Jan 24 ADA BABY LIMITED ADA BABY FPI 65.00 | 32971.71
31 Jan 24 008023 CHQ ' 17166.79  32906.71
31Jan 24 SBS NUMBER 1 SAFFRONBS NUMBER1 BGC 73.50 _ 50073.50
30 Jan 24 TO ' TFR 640.39  50000.00
30 Jan 24 ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFT DEB 1997  50640.39
30 Jan 24 UTTLESFORD GREEN P GREEN PARTY MKT " FPI 20.00 50660.36
30 Jan 24 BROWNBREAD T/A MR BROWNBREAD FPI 71.00 : 50640.36
30 Jan 24 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDMS FPI 293.15 50569.36
30 Jan 24 RKP LEGAL + WEALT MKTGKP WILLS FPI 30.00 50276.21
30 Jan 24 RAKER JE MARKET | _ i FPI 65.00 o 50246.21
30 Jan 24 PAYPAL PPWDL I FPI 143.99 50181.21
29 Jan 24 0 ' TFR 927.11 50037.22
29 Jan 24 <1IMLIP PAYMENTS ACC . FPI 9.83 50964.33
20Jan24 WP ENGINE DEB : 2340  50054.50

https:{lsecurebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_print_statementhrint\ﬁew?lnkcmd=Print\ﬁew&amp;targetici=pﬁntable&urluid=1 707144... 1110



2/1/24, 8:42 AM

LLOYDS BANK ‘Ea\‘

Commercial Instant Access Account Statement

Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement -

Printed: 01 February 2024

Saffron Walden Town Counci.

Town Hall
Market Street
Saffron Walden
Essex

CB10 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm {+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909,

Date

Description Type In {£) Out (£)  Balance (£}
31 Jan 24 70! TFR 15893.90 748780.32
31 Jan 24 FIFLOW 1/DMADF . TFR ©651201.52 764754.22
30 Jan 24 FROM. TFR 640.39 113552.70
29 Jan 24 FROM: TER 927.11 112912.31
26 Jan 24 TO TFR 48195.83 111885.20
26 Jan 24 SERVICE CHARGES REF : PAY 0.70 160181.03
25 Jan 24 TO TFR 1182.81 160181.73
24 Jan 24 TO TFR 44024.52 161364.54
24 Jan 24 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW ( TFR 80000.00 205389.06
23 Jan 24 FROM TFR 76833.35 285389.06
23 Jan 24 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 77000.00 208555.71
22 Jan 24 TO: TFR 18626.55 285555.71
19 Jan 24 FROM TER 844.79 304182.26
18 Jan 24 10 TFR 42070.14 303337.47
18 Jan 24 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 10000.00 345407.61
18 Jan 24 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 100000.00 355407.61
18 Jan 24 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 250000.00 455407.61
18 Jan 24 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 250000.00 705407.61
18 Jan 24 F/FLOW 1/DMADF NE TFR 800210.03 955407.61
17 Jan 24 FROM TFR 1246.46 154497.58
16 Jan 24 TO TFR 203.81 153251.12
15 Jan 24 FROM. TFR 347.19 153454.93
15 Jan 24 HMRC VAT BGC 42191.59 153107.74
https:l.’securebusiness.londsbank.co.uklbusiness/a.fviewproductdetaiIs/printfriend!ystatement.jsp 112



